\ @iC sport

T293 Europeans Championship 2018

Varkiza, Greece

Results are final as of 15:43 on October 27, 2018

Youth Boy Fleet

my live regoﬂa

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 80, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | NOC |Sail | HelmName Age |Total | Nett |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 | R11

st | Youth|| |1 Alexandros 2002 [42.0 |10.0 |(23.0)/1.0 1.0 1.0 |20 [1.0 |(©0) [10 |10 |10 |10
Boy |GRE Kalpogiannakis

2nd | Youth —‘ 218 | Roi Hillel 2002 53.0 (27.0 (1.0 |2.0 2.0 (12.0) | 5.0 30 |20 [(140)/7.0 (3.0 |20
Boy |ISR

3rd | Youth 930 |Daniel Basik [200449.0 (29.0 (2.0 |3.0 5.0 (6.0) 1.0 20 |10 (30 |6.0 |6.0 (14.0)
Boy |ISR Tashtash

4th | Youth 1 Madier Nicolin | 2002 |94.0 |47.0 |(10.0) 6.0 9.0 30 |80 (40 |50 |40 |40 |40 (37.0)
Boy |FRA

5th | Youth 19 | Einn Hawkins |2002|90.0 (48.0 |7.0 |(11.0) |7.0 20 |3.0 (31.0)/40 |50 |20 (9.0 |9.0
Boy |GBR

6th | Youth 19 | Aurelio Terry- |2002|136.0(77.0 4.0 |10.0 3.0 80 (170 |50 |(25.0)/12.0 |10.0 |8.0 (34.0)
Boy |EsP Valle

7th | Youth 9 Alessandro 2003 |202.0(86.0 |11.0 |13.0 6.0 13.0 (12.0 |24.0 |(35.0)0/2.0 3.0 |20 (81.0
Boy |ITA Giangrande OCS)

8th | Youth || ‘ 127 | Nikolaos 2002|129.0(90.0 (8.0 |7.0 12.0 10.0 |9.0 (23.0)|7.0 |15.0 |(16.0)16.0 |6.0
Boy |GRE Silitzoglou SGN2

9th | Youth 126 | loannis 2004 |132.0/94.0 |6.0 |(17.0) |8.0 14.0 |6.0 (21.0)|12.0 |16.0 |5.0 |15.0 |[12.0
Boy |GRE Karvouniaris

10th | Youth || 848 | Nir Leshed 2002 |149.0(98.0 |18.0 |16.0 (22.0) |(29.0)/19.0 |60 |30 |80 |[18.0 |7.0 |3.0
Boy |ISR

11th | Youth 72 | Kamil 2002 |145.0/99.0 |(26.0) 8.0 17.0 9.0 |4.0 80 [11.0 [19.0 |11.0 [12.0 [(20.0)
Boy |POL Manowiecki

12th | Youth || 399 |Pepe Estrany- |2003|220.0 112.0|14.0 |15.0 14.0 5.0 |14.0 [(53.0)|(55.0)|9.0 |23.0 |5.0 13.0
Boy |ESP Sagrera

13th | Youth 3197 | Oscar Shaw 2003 |211.0/131.0/5.0 |18.0 15.0 16.0 |23.0 |10.0 |14.0 |(26.0)|13.0 |17.0 |(54.0)
Boy |GBR

14th | Youth || 669 | Adir Twill 2004 | 208.0/142.0(3.0 4.0 10.0 7.0 16.0 |(32.0)|27.0 |28.0 |(34.0)/31.0 |16.0
Boy |ISR

15th | Youth 107 |Charalampos |2002|206.0|144.0|/21.0 |23.0 26.0 17.0 |15.0 |(30.0)/16.0 |7.0 |9.0 |10.0 |((32.0)
Boy |GRE Kogias

16th | Youth 636 | Dominik 2002 | 218.0|148.0|(33.0) | 14.0 27.0 21.0 |20.0 |(12.0 |(37.0)(10.0 |14.0 |20.0 [10.0
Boy |POL Lewinski

17th | Youth 24 | Toni Alles Coll |2002 221.0(164.0/9.0 |9.0 (29.0) |22.0 |(28.0)|14.0 |28.0 |23.0 |17.0 [16.0 |26.0
Boy |EsP

18th | Youth 4 Edoardo 2002 |236.0/168.0(22.0 |12.0 16.0 (28.0) |[27.0 |22.0 |19.0 |(40.0)|22.0 |(24.0 |4.0
Boy |ITA Tanas

19th |Youth 101 | Alessandro 2003 |256.0/175.0(12.0 |5.0 13.0 40 |[13.0 |18.0 |(39.0)/38.0 |38.0 |34.0 |(42.0)
Boy |ITA Jose Tomasi

20th | Youth 577 |Rafferty Read |2003|298.0 | 188.0|(59.0) | 30.0 11.0 19.0 (11.0 |47.0 (340 |6.0 |12.0 |18.0 |(51.0)
Boy |GBR

21st | Youth 97 | Anton Tokarev | 2002 |312.0(192.0/35.0 |(39.0) |21.0 34.0 [22.0 |28.0 |(81.0 ([18.0 |15.0 |11.0 8.0
Boy |RUS OcCS)

22nd | Youth 661 | Krzysztof 2004 | 301.0(216.0| (46.0) | 33.0 34.0 240 (340 ((39.0)/13.0 (17.0 |19.0 | 23.0 [19.0
Boy |POL Zarnowski
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Rank | Fleet | NOC |Sail | HelmName Age |Total | Nett |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 |R11

23rd | Youth 369 |ldo Pomerantz |2003 |295.0217.0(/27.0 |25.0 33.0 31.0 |(37.0)|70 |6.0 |31.0 |(41.0)/28.0 [29.0
Boy |ISR

24th | Youth 42 | Michal Polak |2002368.0 224.0| 13.0 |(81.0 24.0 37.0 |29.0 [13.0 |18.0 |32.0 |26.0 |32.0 |((63.0)
Boy |POL OCS)

25th | Youth || 17 | Andre Pereira |2002 |350.0(228.0|/19.0 |46.0 48.0 18.0 |7.0 50.0 |(66.0)|13.0 |8.0 19.0 |(56.0)
Boy |POR

26th | Youth 160 | Tamas 2003 |330.0(230.0|/25.0 |28.0 4.0 15.0 [18.0 |(56.0) (44.0)|37.0 |43.0 (25.0 |35.0
Boy |HUN Palinkas

27th | Youth || 157 | Christian 2004 | 324.0|/245.0/34.0 |27.0 23.0 20.0 |21.0 |29.0 |(41.0)/34.0 |27.0 |30.0 |(38.0)
Boy |NOR Ferdinand

Linnerud

28th | Youth || 262 |Max Beaman |2003|374.0248.0(/41.0 |29.0 18.0 11.0 [10.0 |(59.0) (67.0)|24.0 |55.0 [36.0 |24.0
Boy |GBR PRP

29th | Youth 193 | Roberto 2002 (380.0(249.0(15.0 |(81.0 20.0 30.0 |[26.0 [40.0 |40.0 |21.0 |28.0 |29.0 |(50.0)
Boy |ITA Galletti 0OCS)

30th | Youth 13 | Erancesco 2004 | 360.0(252.0|16.0 |34.0 (51.0) |40.0 |30.0 |34.0 |(57.0)/25.0 |21.0 |35.0 |17.0
Boy |ITA Simeoni SGN2

31st | Youth 966 |James Bulson |2002|375.0/253.0(/36.0 |21.0 25.0 23.0 |36.0 [11.0 |30.0 [39.0 |32.0 |(41.0)((81.0
Boy |GBR RDG1:3 0OCS)

32nd | Youth 615 | Amit Kashi 2003 |424.0(262.0/20.0 |26.0 32.0 33.0 |[33.0 (48.0 |36.0 (27.0 |(81.0 |(81.0 |7.0
Boy |ISR RDG1:3 RET) | DNC)

33rd | Youth 15 | Usama Al- 2002 | 408.0(272.0|42.0 |51.0 (55.0) |25.0 |25.0 |(81.0 |[31.0 |11.0 |49.0 |13.0 |25.0
Boy |OMA Breiki OCS)

34th | Youth 902 |Ohad Shneor |2004 |409.0 279.0(/24.0 |31.0 28.0 39.0 420 |27.0 | 26.0 |(49.0)|(81.0 |39.0 |23.0
Boy |ISR OCS)

35th | Youth 3 Ali Al-Omrani | 2002 | 380.0 | 288.0 | (49.0) | 38.0 19.0 27.0 |31.0 |42.0 |(43.0)/43.0 |20.0 (27.0 [41.0
Boy |OMA

36th | Youth 9 Balint Antal 2003 |383.0/293.0/38.0 |41.0 40.0 35.0 (240 [37.0 |33.0 |(42.0)/24.0 |21.0 |(48.0)
Boy |HUN Morvai

37th | Youth ‘ 8 Abdullah Al- 2002 |420.0(295.0|(81.0 | 37.0 35.0 26.0 350 |26.0 |24.0 |(44.0)|25.0 43.0 |44.0
Boy |OMA Sarhi DNC)

38th | Youth :| 907 | Omer Shifriss | 2002 | 394.0 | 297.0 | (50.0) | 20.0 39.0 32.0 320 [38.0 |23.0 |33.0 |(47.0) 350 |45.0
Boy |[ISR

39th | Youth || ‘ 25 | Michal Lis 2004 | 416.0(306.0|30.0 |22.0 38.0 48.0 |44.0 |25.0 |20.0 |46.0 |(57.0) (53.0)|33.0
Boy |PoL

40th | Youth 26 | Xicu Ferrer 2003 | 436.0/309.0/29.0 |24.0 31.0 (64.0) |46.0 |(15.0 |17.0 |57.0 |(63.0)(59.0 [31.0
Boy |EsP

41st | Youth 4‘ 90 |Mattia 2003 |447.0(313.0/17.0 |43.0 44.0 47.0 |47.0 |16.0 |22.0 |(81.0 |(53.0)38.0 [39.0
Boy |ITA Calderini DNC)

42nd | Youth :| 351 |Maayan 2003 |496.0(334.0|/28.0 48.0 37.0 57.0 (610 (9.0 |8.0 (81.0 |(81.0 |81.0 |5.0
Boy |ISR Leeram DNC) | DNC) | DNC

43rd | Youth || 195 | Julian 2003 |504.0(361.0|/32.0 |32.0 49.0 56.0 |52.0 [33.0 |(81.0 |35.0 |61.0 |(62.0)|11.0
Boy |POL Wardaszko OCS)

44th | Youth :| 24 | Davide 2003 | 488.0(363.0|55.0 |44.0 (69.0) |42.0 |38.0 [17.0 |45.0 |(56.0)|52.0 |47.0 |23.0
Boy |ITA Antognoli SGN2

45th | Youth _[ 215 |Dennis Porcu |2002 |498.0 | 384.0|(57.0) | 55.0 42.0 36.0 43.0 [(57.0)|47.0 (41.0 |33.0 40.0 (47.0
Boy ITA

46th | Youth 404 |Luca Franchi |2004 |531.0/390.0|37.0 |54.0 (81.0 54.0 |39.0 |55.0 |46.0 |(60.0)/30.0 48.0 |27.0
Boy |ITA 0OCS)

47th | Youth 660 |Rotem Lev 2003 |552.0(390.0|/69.0 |26.0 57.0 49.0 (640 [19.0 |10.0 |(81.0 |(81.0 |81.0 [15.0
Boy |ISR DNC) | DNC) | OCS

48th | Youth 161 | Arvid Elias 2002 |520.0(393.0|31.0 |59.0 30.0 53.0 |41.0 |(62.0)|(65.0) 54.0 |55.0 42.0 |28.0
Boy |NOR Guddal Einan

49th | Youth 668 | Matanel Swisa | 2004 |514.0|395.0|(64.0) | 42.0 47.0 (55.0)(53.0 |45.0 |51.0 [29.0 |45.0 [37.0 [46.0
Boy |ISR

50th | Youth || 36 | Kacper 2003 | 533.0398.0 | (68.0) | 19.0 50.0 45.0 |(67.0) / 43.0 50.0 |50.0 |46.0 |52.0 |43.0
Boy |POL Guzowski SGN2

51st | Youth 20 |Konstantinos |2002|564.0 414.0/62.0 |(69.0) |52.0 50.0 |60.0 |61.0 [38.0 |20.0 |(81.0 |22.0 |49.0
Boy |GRE Fexis SGN2 OCS)
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NOC

ISR

GRE

POL
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ISR

POL
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ITA

SVK

GRE

GRE

POL

POL

ITA

POL

GRE

GRE

GBR

GRE

ISR

ITA

GRE

ITA

GBR

GRE

GRE

GRE

AUS

GRE

Sail
906

899

146

742

910

46

333

700

22

293

2002

197

39

168

399

888

555

111

888

86

185

89

706

25

685

21

4425

2811

HelmName

Tomer Oman

Dimitrios
Zagorianos

Aleksander
Niziolek

Stratos
Kontaxakis

Amit Aloni

Daniel
Ugniewski

Theodoros
Torvas

Tommaso
Masetti

Robert Kubin

Antonis
Mouzoulas

Panagiotis
Kourgitakos

Antoni Siwek

Kacper
Jaskolski

Andrea
Passamonti

Kacper
Gwozdz

Christos
Divaris

Aristeidis
Kotaridis

Louis Walker

Charalampos
Sarigiannidis
Nevo Atias

Hannes

Andergassen
Alexandrosa
Chalkiadakis

Benjamin
Anderlan

Luke Pailing

Christos
Voulgaris

Eleftherios
Bakogiannis
Athanasios
Maniadakis

Emmanuel
Gardias

Matthew
Okhawere

Age
2003

2003

2003

2002

2004

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2003

2002

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

Total
542.0

564.0

579.0

583.0

553.0

593.0

601.0

619.0

605.0

609.0

640.0

645.0

653.0

663.0

652.0

666.0

650.0

689.0

735.0

743.0

754.0

751.0

769.0

800.0

818.0

835.0

844.0

876.0

886.0

Nett
415.0

433.0

433.0

434.0

435.0

443.0

452.0

457.0

460.0

478.0

478.0

487.0

491.0

501.0

504.0

515.0

522.0

527.0

573.0

581.0

592.0

595.0

607.0

638.0

656.0

673.0

682.0

714.0

724.0

45.0
47.0
(65.0)
44.0
(60.0)
39.0
48.0
40.0
51.0
52.0
43.0
67.0
63.0
73.0
58.0
54.0
56.0
53.0
(81.0
DNF)
61.0
70.0
71.0
(81.0
RET)
72.0
66.0
(81.0
RET)
74.0
(81.0

DNC)

(81.0
DNC)

R2
45.0

53.0

52.0

56.0

(58.0)

47.0

64.0

49.0

65.0

60.0

50.0

(77.0)

68.0

61.0

57.0

66.0

62.0

35.0

63.0

73.0

67.0

(75.0)

40.0

71.0

70.0

72.0

76.0

74.0

(81.0
RET)

R3
45.0

58.0

43.0

(68.0)

54.0

46.0

66.0

64.0

60.0

61.0

41.0

71.0

36.0

(81.0

RET)

67.0

62.0

(65.0)

53.0

56.0

73.0

59.0

72.0

63.0

70.0

(81.0

DNC)

(81.0
DNC)

(81.0
DNC)

(81.0
DNC)

81.0
DNC

R4
51.0

(59.0)
52.0
38.0
46.0
60.0
58.0
43.0
41.0
(65.0)
(81.0
DNC)
44.0
(81.0
ocs)
66.0
(74.0)
69.0
(63.0)
61.0
62.0
(81.0
DNC)
68.0
67.0
72.0
70.0
71.0
73.0
(81.0

DNC)

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

R5
40.0

51.0

65.0

58.0
SGN2

50.0

66.0

55.0

70.0

50.0
SGN2

56.0
SGN2

59.0

45.0

51.0
SGN2

64.0
SGN2

(74.0)

(81.0
DNC)

63.0

60.0

69.0

(81.0
DNC)

57.0

72.0

(81.0
DNC)

71.0

68.0

73.0

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

R6
(71.0)

52.0

35.0

64.0

58.0

(69.0)

36.0

44.0

(76.0)

41.0

51.0

(81.0

RET)

60.0

20.0

46.0

(70.0)

63.0

66.0

72.0

49.0

67.0

74.0

54.0

73.0

65.0

75.0

68.0

81.0

OCSs

81.0
DNC

R7
54.0

59.0

52.0

32.0

21.0

(81.0

ocs)

42.0

64.0

(69.0)

58.0

53.0

61.0

60.0

15.0

48.0

56.0

63.0

49.0

(81.0

ocs)

29.0

62.0

72.0

68.0

71.0

(81.0

DNC)

81.0
DNC

70.0

73.0

81.0
DNC

R8
55.0

36.0

(81.0
DNC)

22.0

58.0

61.0

(81.0
DNC)

(81.0
DNC)

53.0

59.0

52.0

48.0

(81.0
DNC)

(81.0
DNC)

62.0

47.0

51.0

(81.0
RET)

45.0

81.0
DNC

(81.0
DNC)

30.0

81.0
DNC

(81.0
DNC)

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
RET

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

R9
44.0

51.0

59.0

58.0

40.0

50.0

29.0

(81.0
DNC)

36.0

39.0

48.0

42.0

35.0

81.0
DNC

56.0

37.0

54.0

(81.0
DNC)

60.0

81.0
DNC

(81.0
DNC)

(81.0
DNC)

81.0
DNC

(81.0
DNC)

81.0
DNC

62.0

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

R10
(56.0)

26.0

57.0

(81.0
DNC)

51.0

44.0

54.0

61.0

46.0

52.0

(81.0
ocs)

49.0

45.0

81.0
DNC

55.0

60.0

58.0

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

63.0

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

81.0
DNC

R11
36.0

(72.0)

18.0

62.0

57.0

30.0

(68.0)

22.0

58.0

(66.0)

81.0

DNC

60.0

73.0

SGN2

40.0

55.0

64.0

52.0

69.0

65.0

53.0

61.0

74.0

67.0

59.0

73.0

75.0

70.0

81.0

DNC
76.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITATM16
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SVKRK1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREAM29
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREPK28
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLAS30
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLKJ13
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAAP203
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLKG14
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREXD2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREAK63
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRLW26
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GRECS11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ISRNA3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAHA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREAC8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITABA12
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRLP25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GRECV4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREEB10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREAM32
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=AUSEG7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GREMO2
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